

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION (STAMP) NO. 33876 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : V. R. KACHARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 31st AUGUST, 2021

Advocate Shri Jacob Kadantot and Shri Rajmohan A. Amonkar, Advocate for the Petitioner has filed a preacie dated 19/03/2021 for withdrawal of their appearance in the present writ petition. They have also filed acknowledge in respect of receipt of papers and proceedings by the petitioner duly sign by the petitioner containing their NOC.

In view of the above, Advocate Shri Jacob Kadantot and Shri Rajmohan A. Amonkar, Advocate for the Petitioner are permitted to withdraw their appearance from the aforesaid writ petition.

Office to issue Notice to the petitioner accordingly for taking steps in the matter.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)