

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (STAMP) NO. 33876 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Shri Vilas D Kamble , Petitioner in person
is present.

Kranti H. Gharat, on behalf of the
Respondent is present.

CORAM : V. R. KACHARE
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)

Date : 14th March 2022

Shri Vilas D. Kamble Petitioner in
person is present. He assured that he
will appoint a new Advocate on his
behalf and also to remove office
objection in the petition.

S. O. to 04/04/2022.

Sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)